

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 388 OF 2007

SOMENATH PAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

REG.GENERAL,H/C OF JUDICATURE AT CAL.

Respondent(s)

WITH CRL.APPEAL NO. 390 of 2007

CRL.APPEAL NO. 391 of 2007

CRL.APPEAL NO. 392 of 2007

CRL.APPEAL NO. 393 of 2007

CRL.APPEAL NO. 394 of 2007

CRL.APPEAL NO. 395 of 2007

CRL.APPEAL NO. 396 of 2007

CRL.APPEAL NO. 397 of 2007

CRL.APPEAL NO. 398 of 2007

CRL.APPEAL NO. 399 of 2007

AND WITH CRL.APPEAL NO. 400 of 2007

Date: 21/03/2007 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Gourab Banerji, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Joydeep Mazumdar, Adv.

Mr.Pinaki Addey, Adv.

Mr. Chiraranjan Addey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Taken on board.

Appeals are admitted.

There shall be interim stay of the impugned order.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)