

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 388 OF 2007

SOMENATH PAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

REG.GENERAL,H/C OF JUDICATURE AT CAL.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 390 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 391 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 392 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 393 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 394 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 395 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 396 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 397 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 398 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 399 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 400 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 28/11/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. J. Mazumdar, Adv.

Mr. P. Addy, Adv.

Mr. Chiraranjan Addey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Ld. counsel for the appellant submitted that altogether there are 20 accused in the criminal case and 20 separate appeals were filed against the impugned judgment and he

also seeks time to get numbers of the remaining appeals. Furnish within two weeks. List again on 17.12.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk