

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 388 OF 2007

SOMENATH PAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

REG.GENERAL,H/C OF JUDICATURE AT CAL.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 390 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 391 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 392 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 393 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 394 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 395 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 396 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 397 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 398 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 399 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 400 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 17/12/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) M/s. J. Mazumdar & S. Biswas, Advs.

for Mr. Chiraranjan Addey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Id. counsel for the appellant submitted that he will be furnishing the number of remaining appeals during the course of the day. Registry to verify the same and do the needful.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk