

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 388 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

SOMENATH PAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

REG.GENERAL,H/C OF JUDICATURE AT CAL.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 390 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 391 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 392 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 393 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 394 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 395 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 396 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 397 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 398 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 399 of 2007

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 400 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 16/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chiraranjan Addey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Nobody is present. Petitioner has to comply with the earlier order as a last chance before 5-

2-2009.

List the matter on 12-2-2009.

(S.G.SHAH)

va Registrar